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Specialist Consultations with the Immigration Bureau to be Held
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2020 &F 4 H24 H(E) April 24 (Fri.)
5829HGE) May 29 (Fri.)
6 A26 H(E) June 26 (Fri.)
78 3183GEE)  July 31 (Fri.)
8 H28H(&) August 28 (Fri.)
9 H25H(E) September 25 (Fri.)
10 H30H(EE) October 30 (Fri.)
11 B27H(&) November 27 (Fri.)
12 H25H(&E) December 25 (Fri.)
2021 % 1B 29HGEE)  January 29 (Fri.)
2826 H(#&E) February 26 (Fri.)
3H26H(E) March 26 (Fri.)
[Eé’ﬁ;ﬁ/ﬂme] 1:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.
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Sendai Multicultural Center
(Sendai International Center Conference Bldg. 1F)
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TEL (022) 224-1919., (022) 265-2471
Email tabunka@sentia -sendai.jp
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Specialist Consultations with the Immigration Bureau be Held

The Sendai Immigration Bureau will be available for consultation on matters such
as immigration and residence procedures.

Consultations are free. However time is limited to 30 minutes per person.
Consultation details are confidential.

If you would like to have a consultation, please provide us with the following information at
the time of application:

1. Your name, 2. Contact details (phone/email),

3. Details of your problem, 4. If a translator is required
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Té chirc céc l;u(x)i tw van chuyén mén ciia Cuc quén Iy xuéit nhéip cinh
Céc ban co thé hoi vé thu tuc nhap canh va tu cach luu tru.
Khong tén phi tham gia (0 F3). Thoi gian tw van danh cho 1 ngudi 1a 30 phut. Chung t6i dam bao giir bi mat.

Néu ban mudn tham gia budi tu van, hiy cho ching ti biét nhitng thong tin sau:
1. Tép cua ban, ) 2. Dia chi }ién lac (SDT, Email), i
3. Diéu ban muon dugce tu van (Kho khan dang gap phai) 4.Ban c6 can phién dich khong?
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